

McAuley Catholic College Tumut 2025 Fee Schedule

- School fees are used to support the delivery of high-quality education including the funding of all staff and the maintenance and improvement of facilities at the school.
- School fees for 2025 include the tuition fee and school based levies (except for excursions).
 Additional fees may be levied per student depending on subjects selected and the year group.
- Kindergarten Year 11 fees are invoiced over 4 terms.
 Year 12 fees are invoiced over three terms only (Terms 1 3).
- BYOD (Bring Your Own Device) students are required to bring their own device to school.

	FEES FOR ONE STUDENT IN:									
	Primary Kinder - Year 6		Secondary Years 7 - 8		Secondary Years 9 - 10		Secondary		Secondary	
FEE:	Per Term		Per	Per Year	Per Term	9 - 10 Per Year	Per	r 11 Per Year	Per Term (3)	r 12 Per Year
Tuition Fee (Per Student)	\$394	\$1,576		\$2,356		\$2,432		\$2,709		\$2,709
School Resource Fee (Per Family)	\$251	\$1,004	\$251	\$1,004	\$251	\$1,004	\$251	\$1,004	\$335	\$1,004
Student Resource Fee (Per Student)	\$183	\$731	\$208	\$832	\$208	\$832	\$208	\$832	\$277	\$832
ICT Levy - Laptop Lease (Per Student)	BYOD	BYOD	BYOD	BYOD	BYOD	BYOD	BYOD	BYOD	\$117	\$352
TOTAL	\$828	\$3,311	\$1,048	\$4,192	\$1,067	\$4,268	\$1,136	\$4,545	\$1,632	\$4,897
	Per Term (4)			_	Per Term (4)	Year		Per Year		Per Year

Applicable Tuition Fee Discounts:	
Primary student with a sibling in a Systemic Secondary School	40%
2nd Sibling in a Systemic Secondary School	50%
3rd Child in a Systemic Secondary School	60%
4th and Subsequent Children in a Systemic Primary, Central or Secondary School	100%



McAuley Catholic College Tumut 2025 Fee Schedule

Examples of fees with more than one child in the family:

		Student	Total	Total	
Number of children enrolled:		Breakdown	Per Term	Per Year	
		Per Term		. o. rou	
Two children in Primary	Child 1	\$827.75	\$1,010.50	\$4,042.00	
·	Child 2	\$182.75			
Three children in Primary	Child 1	\$827.75	\$1,193.25	\$4,773.00	
	Child 2	\$182.75			
	Child 3	\$182.75			
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8)		\$1,048.00	\$1,467.15	\$5,868.60	
One child in Primary		\$419.15			
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8)		\$1,048.00	\$1,649.90	\$6,599.60	
Two children in Primary	Child 1	\$419.15			
	Child 2	\$182.75			
One child in Stage 5 (Year 9 or 10)		\$1,067.00	\$1,988.65	\$7,954.60	
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8)		\$502.50	. ,	. ,	
One child in Primary		\$419.15			
One child in Stage 5 (Year 9 or 10)		\$1,067.00	\$1,569.50	\$6,278.00	
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8)		\$502.50			
One child in Year 11		\$1,136.25	\$2,274.60	\$9,098.40	
One child in Stage 5 (Year 9 or 10)		\$512.00			
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8)		\$443.60			
One child in Primary		\$182.75			
One child in Year 11		\$1,136.25	\$2,091.85	\$8,367.40	
One child in Stage 5 (Year 9 or 10)		\$512.00			
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8)		\$443.60			
One child in Year 12 (invoiced over three term	ns only)	\$1,632.33	\$2,770.68	\$9,450.40	
One child in Stage 5 (Year 9 or 10)		\$512.00	(Terms 1 - 3)	Terms 1 - 3:	
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8)		\$443.60		\$8,312.05	
One child in Primary		\$182.75		Term 4:	
				\$1,138.35	
One child in Year 12 (invoiced over three term	ns only)	\$1,632.33	\$2,587.93	\$8,719.40	
One child in Stage 5 (Year 9 or 10)		\$512.00	(Terms 1 - 3)	Terms 1 - 3:	
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8)		\$443.60		\$7,763.80	
				Term 4:	
				\$955.60	